
Sr # Portfolio Name of Staff Designation Department Mail ID

1 Institute Website Prof. Raxit Jani (Coordinator) Assistant Professor CE raxit.jani@git.org.in
2 Social Media Platforms Mr. Hiren Trivedi,  Ms Anjali (Coordinator) Sr. Lab. Asst. ADM hiren.trivedi@git.org.in
3 Media Promotion (Publicity) Dr. Milan Shah (Coordinator) Associate Professor & HOD MBA milan.shah@git.org.in

Prof. Jatin Chakravarti (Coordinator) Assistant Professor EC jatin.chakravarti@git.org.in

Prof. Prakash Patel Assistant Professor IT prakash.patel@git.org.in
5 Journal of Engineering & Technology (JET) Prof. Svapnil Vakharia (Coordinator) Assistant Professor IT svapnil.vakharia@git.org.in

Prof. Nirupama Patel (Coordinator) Assistant Professor MH nirupama.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Sneha Patel Assistant Professor MH sneha.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Himanshu Barot (Coordinator) Assistant Professor ME himanshu.barot@git.org.in
Prof. Krishna Hingrajiya Assistant Professor CE krishna.hingrajiya@git.org.in
Prof. Maitri Patel Assistant Professor CE maitri.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Dhaval Vaja Assistant Professor CE dhaval.vaja@git.org.in
Prof. Paresh Umredkar Assistant Professor CL paresh.umredkar@git.org.in
Prof. Chandrakant Bhatia  (Coordinator) Assistant Professor ME chandrakant.bhatia@git.org.in
Prof. Anirudhdha Nayak Assistant Professor IT anirudhdha.nayak@git.org.in
Prof. Sumedha Mahajan Assistant Professor CL sumedha.mahajan@git.org.in
Prof. Purv Mistry (Coordinator) Assistant Professor EE purv.mistry@git.org.in
Prof. Mitul Maniar Assistant Professor EC mitul.maniar@git.org.in
Prof. Prakash Patel Assistant Professor IT prakash.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Jatin Patel Assistant Professor ME jatin.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Dhaval Panchal Assistant Professor ME dhaval.panchal@git.org.in

Prof. Rahul Vaghela (Coordinator) Assistant Professor & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in

Prof. Bhumi Shah Assistant Professor IT bhumi.shah@git.org.in

Prof. Hetal Shah Assistant Professor CE hetal.shah@git.org.in
Prof. Mrugesh Khatri (Coordinator) Assistant Professor ME mrugesh.khatri@git.org.in
Prof. Jyotin Kateshia Assistant Professor ME jyotin.kateshia@git.org.in

12 Healthy Campus Committee (HCC) Prof. Jatin Chakravarti (Coordinator) Assistant Professor EC jatin.chakravarti@git.org.in
13 100 Point Activity Prof. Mitul Maniar (Coordinator) Assistant Professor EC mitul.maniar@git.org.in
14 Design Engineering Prof. Amit R Patel (Coordinator) Assistant Professor ME amit.patel1@git.org.in
15 Alumni Association Prof. Vineeta Nishad Assistant Professor EC vineeta.nishad@git.org.in

Dr. Gargi Trivedi (Coordinator) Assistant Professor MBA gargi.trivedi@git.org.in
Ms. Sneha Patel Lecturer MH sneha.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Mili Bhavsar Assistant Professor CL mili.bhavsar@git.org.in
Prof. Vaibhavi Ghariya Assistant Professor IT vaibhavi.dhariya@git.org.in

17 SWAYAM (NPTEL, MOOCs, etc) Prof. Amit Patel (Coordinator) Assistant Professor ME amit.patel1@git.org.in
18 ISHRAE Prof. Ruchir Parikh (Coordinator) Assistant Professor ME ruchir.parikh@git.org.in

Prof. Hardik Gohel (Coordinator) Assistant Professor ME hardik.gohel@git.org.in
Prof. Vrajesh Makwana Assistant Professor ME vrajesh.makwana@git.org.in
Dr. Nimesh Gajjar (Coordinator) Assistant Professor ME nimesh.gajjar@git.org.in
Prof. Rahish Silavat Assistant Professor EE rahish.silavat@git.org.in
Prof. Hardik Bhatt   (Coordinator) Assistant Professor & HOD EC hardik.bhatt@git.org.in
Dr. Nimesh Gajjar Assistant Professor ME nimesh.gajjar@git.org.in

Gandhinagar Institute of Technology

Institute level Committee, Porfolio & Club details

20 GEDA Workshop

SSIP / GIC11

19

Sports

GIT-Song of Technocrats (Magazine)6

Cultural Activities7

ICCR (Foreign Students) Mentor4

8

Technical Activities (TechXtreme)9

21 Accreditation

16 Women Development Committee (WDC)

SAE Activities(ATV, EFFICYCLE)

OSTC (Open Source Technology Club)10
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22 ISTE Prof. Neel Shah (Coordinator) Assistant Professor & HOD CL neel.shah@git.org.in
23 Parents Meeting Prof. Birendrasinh Zala  (Coordinator) Assistant Professor IT birendra.zala@git.org.in

Prof. Nirav Joshi  (Coordinator) Assistant Professor & HOD ME nirav.joshi@git.org.in
Dr Milan Shah Asst. Prof. & HOD MBA hod.mba@git.org.in
Prof. Hardik Bhatt Asst. Prof. & HOD EC hardik.bhatt@git.org.in
Prof. Rahul Vaghela Asst. Prof. & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in
Prof. Archana Singh Asst. Prof. & HOD CE archana.singh@git.org.in
Prof. Umang Patel Asst. Prof. & HOD EE umang.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Neel Shah Assistant Professor & HOD CL neel.shah@git.org.in
Dr. Rajan Patel   (Coordinator) Associate Professor CE rajan.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Rohit Singh Assistant Professor CE rohit.singh@git.org.in
Prof. Swapnil Vakharia Assistant Professor IT svapnil.vakharia@git.org.in
Prof. Madhuri Chopade  (Coordinator) Assistant Professor IT madhuri.chopade@git.org.in
Prof. Harshal Oza Assistant Professor ME harshal.oza@git.org.in

27 MWTC Prof. Hardik Bhatt  (Coordinator) Assistant Professor & HOD EC hardik.bhatt@git.org.in
28 IPR Cell Prof. Dulari Bhatt  (Coordinator) Assistant Professor IT dulari.bhatt@git.org.in

Dr H N Shah Director - director@git.org.in

Prof. Mukesh.U.Parmar  (Coordinator) Asst. Prof. CE mukesh.parmar@git.org.in
Prof. Sandip V. Kapadiya Asst. Prof. CL sandip.kapadiya@git.org.in
Prof. Jatin M. Chakravarti Asst. Prof. EC jatin.chakravarti@git.org.in
Mr. Umesh P. Parmar Asst. Prof. Adm umesh.parmar@git.org.in
Prof. Rahul Vaghela Asst. Prof. & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in
Dr H N Shah Director - director@git.org.in

Prof. Jignesh Vaniya Asst. Prof. CL jignesh.vaniya@git.org.in
Prof. Hardik Bhatt Asst. Prof. & HOD EC hardik.bhatt@git.org.in
Dr Milan Shah Asst. Prof. & HOD MBA hod.mba@git.org.in
Prof. Rahul Vaghela Asst. Prof. & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in
Prof. Archana Singh Asst. Prof. & HOD CE archana.singh@git.org.in
Prof. Umang Patel Asst. Prof. & HOD EE umang.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Nirav Joshi Asst. Prof. & HOD ME hod.me@git.org.in
Prof. Neel Shah Assistant Professor & HOD CL neel.shah@git.org.in
Prof. Jatin Chakravarti Asst. Prof. EC jatin.chakravarti@git.org.in
Prof. Birendra Zala Asst. Prof. IT birendra.zala@git.org.in
Dr. Nimesh Gajjar Asst. Prof. ME nimesh.gajjar@git.org.in
Prof. Kalpana Mudaliar Asst. Prof. CE kalpana.mudaliar@git.org.in
Shri R B Rana Member PI pisantej2014@gmail.com
Sumit Yadav Member Student 150120116123@git.org.in
Dr H N Shah Director Director director@git.org.in
Prof. Nirupama Patel (Coordinator) Asst. Prof MH nirupama.patel@git.org.in
Dr H N Shah Director - director@git.org.in
Prof. Nisha Khurana (Coordinator) Asst. Prof. CE nisha.khurana@git.org.in
Prof. Archana Singh Asst. Prof. & HOD CE hod.ce@git.org.in
Prof. Umang Patel Asst. Prof. & HOD MH umang.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Hardik Bhatt Asst. Prof. & HOD EC hardik.bhatt@git.org.in
Prof. Rahul Vaghela Asst. Prof. & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in
Prof. Nirav Joshi Asst. Prof. & HOD ME hod.me@git.org.in

32 Grievance Redressal

ST - SC Cell29

Anti Ragging30

31 Physically Disability

26

25 CSI / IEEE

IQAC & Funding Agency

Admission 202024
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Dr. Milan Shah Asst. Prof. & HOD MBA hod.mba@git.org.in
Dr. Umang Patel (Coordinator) Asst. Prof. & HOD MH umang.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Rahul Vaghela Asst. Prof. & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in
Prof. Mitul Maniar Assistant Professor EC mitul.maniar@git.org.in
Prof. Dulari Bhatt Asst. Prof IT dulari.bhatt@git.org.in
Dr. Gargi Trivedi Asst. Prof MBA gargi.trivedi@git.org.in
Prof. Chandrakant Bhatiya Asst. Prof ME chandrakant.bhatia@git.org.in
Prof. Ruchir Parikh Asst. Prof ME ruchir.parikh@git.org.in
Mr. Sumit Yadav Students Coordinator IT 160120116123@git.org.in
MS Ami Patel Students Ladies Representative IT 160120109046@git.org.in

Dr H N Shah Director - director@git.org.in
Prof. Rahul Vaghela (Coordinator) Asst. Prof. & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in
Prof. Sandip V. Kapadiya Asst. Prof. CL sandip.kapadiya@git.org.in
Dr H N Shah Director - director@git.org.in
Prof. Alpa Oza(Coordinator) Asst. Prof. IT alpa.oza@git.org.in
Prof. Rahul Vaghela Asst. Prof. & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in
Dr Milan Shah Asst. Prof. & HOD MBA hod.mba@git.org.in
Prof. Hardik Bhatt Asst. Prof. & HOD EC hardik.bhatt@git.org.in
Prof. Archana Singh Asst. Prof. & HOD CE archana.singh@git.org.in
Dr. Umang Patel Asst. Prof. & HOD EE umang.patel@git.org.in
Prof. Nirav Joshi Asst. Prof. & HOD ME hod.me@git.org.in
Prof. Neel Shah Assistant Professor & HOD CL neel.shah@git.org.in

36 Institute Industry Interactions Mr. Snehal Barot (Coordinator) Training & Placement Officer TPO PLACEMENT@git.org.in
Dr H N Shah Director - director@git.org.in
Prof. Hardik Bhatt Assistant Professor & HOD EC hardik.bhatt@git.org.in
Prof. Archana Singh Asst. Prof. & HOD CE archana.singh@git.org.in
Prof. Rahul Vaghela Assistant Professor & HOD IT rahul.vaghela@git.org.in
Dr. Nimesh Gajjar Assistant Professor ME nimesh.gajjar@git.org.in
Mr. Sumit Yadav Member Student 150120116123@git.org.in
Ms. Ami Patel Students Ladies Representative IT 160120109046@git.org.in

Mr. Joy Christian Class Representative ME 160120119015@git.org.in
Mr. Vrajesh Tailor Class Representative EE 160120109037@git.org.in
Mr. Yashi Khandelwal Class Representative CE 170120107060@git.org.in
Ms. Yashasvi Pancholi Class Representative IT 170120116042@git.org.in

Dr H N Shah

Director

Colliagiate Student Grievance 

Redressal Committee
37

Canteen Committee33

FORMS & FORMATS34

Student Mentorship35

32 Grievance Redressal
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